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II Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 18 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
04/11/2023 - 16:14 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (10-11 god.)

1. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 3:22.77 292 45.99 51.36 53.28 52.14
2. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 3:27.19 273 48.50 54.99 52.81 50.89
3. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 3:37.37 237 49.83 54.71 56.26 56.57
4. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 3:39.53 230 51.44 56.54 56.43 55.12
5. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 3:41.30 224 53.42 58.56 56.27 53.05
6. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:44.16 216 49.93 56.63 58.06 59.54
7. MARKOVIC, Nadja 13 Leskovac 3:45.76 211 52.76 58.81 57.50 56.69
8. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 3:54.63 188 53.54 1:00.83 1:01.06 59.20
9. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 3:58.20 180 54.44 1:02.05 1:00.49 1:01.22

DSQ JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 3:29.66 49.80 54.72 53.69 51.45

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (12-13 god.)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 2:45.93 533 37.89 42.39 42.93 42.72
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 2:59.49 421 42.55 48.44 44.51 43.99
3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 3:01.52 407 40.38 47.47 47.92 45.75
4. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 3:10.37 353 43.44 49.14 49.32 48.47
5. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 3:17.76 315 44.54 51.00 53.11 49.11
6. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 3:20.76 301 47.83 52.60 50.48 49.85
7. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 3:23.64 288 46.31 52.60 52.63 52.10
8. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 3:31.59 257 48.54 54.77 55.80 52.48
9. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 3:36.84 239 49.49 54.56 55.93 56.86

10. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 3:37.81 235 47.60 55.94 57.19 57.08
DSQ NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 3:25.16 46.54 52.32 52.57 53.73

Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (14-15 god.)

1. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:42.79 564 38.10 41.62 42.70 40.37
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 2:50.26 493 39.19 44.09 43.76 43.22
3. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 2:54.88 455 41.29 43.97 44.50 45.12
4. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 2:55.58 450 41.19 44.63 44.63 45.13
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 3:07.84 367 41.16 47.32 48.79 50.57
6. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 3:11.91 344 43.63 48.87 49.82 49.59
7. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 3:15.31 327 45.46 50.69 51.20 47.96
8. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 3:21.31 298 42.65 50.90 52.97 54.79
9. KRSTAJIC, Emilija 08 Valis 4:12.07 152 56.44 1:04.37 1:06.01 1:05.25

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (16-17 god.)

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 2:38.77 608 36.98 40.92 40.41 40.46
2. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 2:51.60 482 40.60 43.48 43.53 43.99

Open

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 2:38.77 608 36.98 40.92 40.41 40.46
2. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:42.79 564 38.10 41.62 42.70 40.37
3. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 2:45.93 533 37.89 42.39 42.93 42.72
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 2:50.26 493 39.19 44.09 43.76 43.22
5. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 2:51.60 482 40.60 43.48 43.53 43.99
6. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 2:54.88 455 41.29 43.97 44.50 45.12
7. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 2:55.58 450 41.19 44.63 44.63 45.13
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 2:59.49 421 42.55 48.44 44.51 43.99
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II Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 18, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 3:01.52 407 40.38 47.47 47.92 45.75
10. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 3:07.84 367 41.16 47.32 48.79 50.57
11. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 3:10.37 353 43.44 49.14 49.32 48.47
12. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 3:11.91 344 43.63 48.87 49.82 49.59
13. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 3:15.31 327 45.46 50.69 51.20 47.96
14. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 3:17.76 315 44.54 51.00 53.11 49.11
15. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 3:20.76 301 47.83 52.60 50.48 49.85
16. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 3:21.31 298 42.65 50.90 52.97 54.79
17. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 3:22.77 292 45.99 51.36 53.28 52.14
18. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 3:23.64 288 46.31 52.60 52.63 52.10
19. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 3:27.19 273 48.50 54.99 52.81 50.89
20. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 3:31.59 257 48.54 54.77 55.80 52.48
21. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 3:36.84 239 49.49 54.56 55.93 56.86
22. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 3:37.37 237 49.83 54.71 56.26 56.57
23. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 3:37.81 235 47.60 55.94 57.19 57.08
24. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 3:39.53 230 51.44 56.54 56.43 55.12
25. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 3:41.30 224 53.42 58.56 56.27 53.05
26. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:44.16 216 49.93 56.63 58.06 59.54
27. MARKOVIC, Nadja 13 Leskovac 3:45.76 211 52.76 58.81 57.50 56.69
28. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 3:54.63 188 53.54 1:00.83 1:01.06 59.20
29. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 3:58.20 180 54.44 1:02.05 1:00.49 1:01.22
30. KRSTAJIC, Emilija 08 Valis 4:12.07 152 56.44 1:04.37 1:06.01 1:05.25

DSQ NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 3:25.16 46.54 52.32 52.57 53.73
DSQ JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 3:29.66 49.80 54.72 53.69 51.45


